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Women / 5 / Junior B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Heath4215
WOGA

9.075 9.800 9.6509.550 38.075
11 1 4 2* 1T

1T

Sydnie Kass4010
Metroplex

9.100 9.600 9.6509.725 38.075
10 3T 1T 3* 2T

2T

Gabrielle Holland4002
DGA

9.600 9.050 9.7509.425 37.825
1T 10T 5T 1 3 

3 

Ava Thigpen4304
Ridgewood

9.350 9.500 9.1009.725 37.675
7 5 2T 13T 4 

4 

Maria Carolina Faoro4214
WOGA

9.600 9.650 9.4508.875 37.575
2T 2 14 7 5 

5 

Anna Powell4201
Champions Westlake

9.450 9.600 9.2509.050 37.350
5T 4T 11 9 6 

6 

Laniyah Leonard4101
Acrosports

9.550 9.000 9.3509.300 37.200
3 12 8T 8 7 

7 

Maggie Grimes4306
Rock Solid

9.250 9.150 9.1009.400 36.900
9 7T 7 14T 8 

8 

Sophia Qureshi4006
Golden Grip

8.800 9.050 9.2009.600 36.650
15T 11T 3 10 9 

9 

Natalie Nystrom4011
Metroplex

8.700 9.100 9.4759.225 36.500
17 9 10 6 10 

10 

Addison Torres4315
United

8.800 8.700 9.5009.300 36.300
16T 14 9T 5 11 

11 

Noe Everhart4004
Empire

9.450 8.500 9.6008.650 36.200
6T 17 16 4 12 

12 

Sealie Hughes4312
TTG

9.000 9.150 9.0008.975 36.125
12 8T 12 15 13 

13 

Abby Martin4007
IEG

8.125 9.225 8.9509.425 35.725
19 6 6T 16 14 

14 

Claudia Salazar4108
Capital

9.300 8.600 8.8008.800 35.500
8 15 15 17 15T

15T

Kelly Vance4204
Olympia Hills

8.900 8.550 9.1508.900 35.500
13 16 13 11T 16T

16T

Ashley Bonetati4115
K2

8.500 8.900 8.7008.275 34.375
18 13 18 18 17 

17 

Landry Poulin4014
Pearland Elite

8.850 7.250 8.6508.050 32.800
14 18 19 19 18 

18 

Alexis Vannoy4107
Capital

9.500 0.000 9.1508.375 27.025
4 19 17 12T 19 

19 
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